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BITES MENU

11 AM onwards

COLD MEZZA

Hummus

Chickpeas | Tahini | Olive Oil
Moutabal

Grilled Eggplant | Tahini | Olive Oil
Fattoush

Romaine Lettuce| Cucumber | Tomato | Crispy Pita

HOT MEZZA

Lamb Kibbeh
Minced Lamb | Pine Nuts | Bulghur Wheat

Cheese Rakakat
Akawi | Baladi Cheese

Spinach Sambousek
Chopped Spinach | Pine Nuts

Falafel
Chickpeas | Tahini

SALADS

Caesar Salad
Gem Lettuce | Capers | Anchovies | Parmesan

Watermelon Salad
Tomato | Strawberry | Red Chili | Mint | Persian Feta

Greek Salad

Romaine Lettuce | Cucumber | Tomato | Olives | Oregano

Vida Salad
Gem Lettuce | Baby Spinach | Avocado | Mango | Papaya

Add Chicken Strips
Add Prawns

Kale & Quinoa Salad

Kale | Quinoa | Cherry Tomato | Avocado | Sweet Corn | Red Kidney Beans | Bell Peppers

Creat your own salad
Select up to six: (Cucumber, Romaine Lettuce, Baby Spinach, Rocket Leaves, Kale Leaves,
Capsicum, Olives, Avocado, Broccoli, Boiled Egg)

35 AED

35 AED

38 AED

38 AED

38 AED

36 AED

36 AED

50 AED

45 AED

40 AED

55 AED

30 AED
40 AED

59 AED



SOUP
Soup of the Day

Please ask our crew for the soup of the day

SANDWICHES
Smoked Chicken

Cheddar Cheese | Tomato Salsa | Jalapeno | Avocado

Smoked Salmon
Avocado | Chives Cream Cheese | Capers | Lemon

Chicken Shawarma Wrap
Arabic Spiced Chicken | Tomato | Lettuce | Pickles | Fries | Condiments

Falafel Wrap

Falafel | Tomatoes | Lettuce | Pickles | Fries | Condiments

PASTA

Truffle Penne
Penne Pasta | Mushrooms | Truffle Paste | Cream Sauce | Parmesan Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese

Beef Ragout | Basil | Parmesan

Penne Arrabiatta
Tomato Sauce | Chili | Basil | Parmesan

Ravioli
Vegetables Stuffed Ravioli | Tomatoes | Cream Sauce | Parmesan Cheese | Rocket leaves

PIZZA

Margherita

Basil Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella Cheese | Olive Oil

Truffle & Mushroom

Basil Tomato Sauce | Creamy Mushrooms | Truffle Paste
Mozzarella Cheese | Parmesan Cheese | Rocket Leaves

Cajun Chicken
Cajun Spiced Grilled Chicken | Bell Peppers | Black Olives
Mushrooms,Basil Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella Cheese | Olive Oil

Vegetarian
Basil Tomato Sauce | Mushroom | Olives | Sundried Tomatoes
Bell Peppers | Mozzarella Cheese | Olive Oil

40 AED

50 AED

55 AED

69 AED

55 AED

65 AED

65 AED

55 AED

65 AED

55 AED

69 AED

65 AED

60 AED



MAINS

Ribeye Steak (280 grams)
Grilled Ribeye Steak | Sauté Cream Spinach | Mash Potatoes | Thyme Jus

Wagyu Burger
Cheddar Cheese | Pickles | Mustard Mayo | French Fries

Salmon Fillet
Ratatoullie | Roasted potato | Lemon Butter sauce

Seabass Fillet
Potato | Cherry Tomato | Black Olives | Capers | Saffron Sauce

Corn-fed Chicken Breast
Mushroom Cream | Polenta | Asparagus

Chicken Shish Tauok

Sumac | Onion | Garlic Sauce | French Fries

BENTO FRIED BITES

Classic Nachos
Tortilla Chips | Guacamole | Tomato Salsa | Sour Cream | Jalapeno Peppers

Levant Picks
Cheese Rolls | Falafel | Chicken Mousakan Rolls | Spinach Sambousek | Lamb Kibbeh

A Bit of Everything

Prawn Rolls | Mozzarella sticks | Punjabi Veg Samosa | Cheesy Jalapenos | Vegetables Spring Rolls

Panko Prawns
Fried Breaded Prawns | Sweet Chilli Sauce | French Fries

SIDES

Steamed Broccoli
French Fries

Fat Fries

Potato Wedges

DESSERT

Seasonal Fruit Platter

Mix Arabic Baklava

Ice Cream and Sorbet - By the Scoop
Cake of the day

Please ask our crew for the selection of the day

119 AED

85 AED

9o AED

109 AED

85 AED

85 AED

55 AED

79 AED

79 AED

65 AED

25 AED
15 AED
18 AED
20 AED

40 AED
40 AED
15 AED
39 AED



